Oberhausen -

Niederreisbach 1 - Englmannsberg -

Haltestellen
Mickenhausen 1
Fahrt 2
Oberhausen
Hotzendorf 1
Niederreisbach 1
Bruckmunhl
Englmannsberg
Schule Reisbach

Schule Reisbach

Dauer

0:02:00
0:02:00
0:03:00
0:03:00
0:10:00

Uhrzeit

7:25
7:27
7:29
7:32
7:35
7:45

MARKT REISBACH

Platz fiir ein Lacheln.



